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1st February 2018 

Open for viewings at 9am and the auction starts at 10am 

6% buyers commission (including VAT) 

Lot Description Estimate 

 
1 

Large collection of vintage cameras and cases including Eumig, Kodak, Ludwig, Pathescope, 
Zeiss, etc (20) 

£50 - £75 

 
2 

Matching pair of early 19thC Sheffield plate telescopic candlesticks with plain cylindrical 
columns and gadrooned borders, extending 22cm high 

£35 - £55 

 
3 

Pair of vintage white metal models of crocodiles (23cm long) together with a silver-plated 
figure of a moose (13cm high) (3) 

£25 - £35 

 
4 

An attractive pair of vintage Chinese brass, copper and silver plates with central Fo Dog 
feature (20cm) 

£20 - £30 

 
5 

D J Grapes - Large and detailed townscape print - possibly Bradford-on-Avon in the 1950’s- 
framed 86cm x 64cm 

 
£20 - £30 

 
6 

Large collection of vintage photographic equipment including light meters, lenses, tripods, 
viewers etc 

£20 - £30 

 
7 

Very large and heavy antique brass jam pan with copper handles, 32cm diameter £20- £30 

 
8 

Two similar Victorian oil lamp both with Corinthian columns and pink glass fonts (one has 
a.f. to burner) 

£50 - £70 

 
9 

An interesting early 20thC wooden and painted model of the RNLI Southwold lifeboat 
“Mary Scott” which took part in the 1940 WWI Dunkirk evacuation, 45cm long 

£50 - £75 

 
10 

Antique diminutive French style walnut chest of drawers on cabriole legs, 52cm H, 33cm W, 
25cm D 

£30 - £40 

 
11 

Good pair of matching antique carved alabaster lamp bases of column form, 45cm tall £50 - £75 

 
12 

Large vintage Portuguese tureen in the form of a cabbage together with matching ladle £10 - £20 
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13 

Two large vintage Royal Worcester Evesham lidded tureens £15 - £25 

 
14 

Matching pair of early 19thC Sheffield plate table candlesticks with plain cylindrical columns 
and gadrooned borders, 15cm high 

£30 - £40 

 
15 

Aaron Edwin Penley (1807 - 1870)- Figures on a beach with a castle in the background - 
watercolour, 22cm x 10cm, provenance label verso (NB this painting is sold with original 

Fry Gallery 1974 purchase invoice) 
£80 - £120 

 
16 

Large vintage wooden circular cheese board with glass dome cover together with a smaller 
ceramic covered cheese board (2) 

£20- £30 

 
17 

Vintage circular brass wall plaque embossed with Coat of Arms and motto - “Libertas Sub 
Rege Pio”, 27cm diameter, signed E.B 1955 together with a vintage wooden box with copper 

Art Nouveau decoration (2) 
£25 - £35 

 
18 

Large antique cast iron nutcracker in the form of an alligator (40cm), a vintage cast iron 
horseshoe doorstop and a pair of antique metal push candlesticks (3) 

£25 - £35 

 
19 

Vintage copper coal scuttle, copper shovel, Victorian copper kettle and antique pair of 
bellows (4) 

£25 - £35 

 
20 

An oak and copper Art Deco companion set together with three various copper scuttles (4) £25 - £35 

 
21 

Good large ornate 19thC brass cream skimmer of traditional form, copper rivets, 63cm long 
together with a pair of 10” antique brass push candlesticks (2) 

£25- £35 

 
22 

Interesting antique wooden (probably ebony) and brass bound travel vanity box of 
Oriental influence with bevelled mirror and drawer beneath 

26cm x 20cm x 14cm 
£50 - £70 

 
23 

An unusual country carved wooden multi sectional serving stand (55cm long) together with 
a carved wooden plant stand of Aztec influence (37cm high) and a vintage cased game with 

wooden balls (3) 
£25 - £35 

 
24 

Collection of vintage shooting sticks (3) £25 - £35 

 
25 

Well executed 19thC landscape with horses and a cart and figures in the foreground with 
cottages set back, watercolour, unidentified artist, 21.5cm x 14cm 

£35 - £55 

 
26 

Collection of silver mounted walking sticks/canes (5) £35 - £55 

 
27 

Collection of vintage shooting sticks (3) £25 - £35 

 
28 

Collection of vintage trays (5) £15 - £20 

 
29 

Very large 18thC pewter platter, 42cm diameter £20 - £30 

30 Vintage bevelled edge wall mirror with light oak surround and shelf below £10 - £20 

 
31 

Large collection of vintage paperweights (22) £65 - £95 
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32 

Vintage oak cased 45 piece canteen of James Walker “Century” cutlery £25 - £40 

 
33 

Anglo-Indian, early 20th century, hardwood, porcupine quills lidded box decorated with split 
porcupine quills and inlaid bone dots (minor losses) with inlaid figure of an elephant on 

inside of lid. 20cm x 15cm 
£25 - £40 

 
34 

Three various antique copper bowls (3) £15 - £25 

 
35 

Tom Hardisty - Watercolour landscape “The Peebleshire Hills, Scotland” 
- framed 54cm x 45cm 

£10 - £20 

 
36 

Good set of three Victorian style brass fire irons £20 - £30 

 
37 

Interesting antique wall hanging bronze dinner gong within a painted wooden frame hand 
painted with an Asian scene depicting a mother flying a kite for her child 

£30 - £50 

 
38 

Good collection of antique/vintage Eastern wooden and papier mache inlaid and 
decorated boxes (8) 

£30 - £45 

 
39 

Large heavy antique copper oval cooking pan (56cm x 41cm) £15 - £25 

 
40 

Vintage “Lister” oak planter and stand, 70cm tall £20 - £30 

 
41 

Collection of vintage dolls in original boxes (3) £15 - £30 

 
42 

Collection of vintage cast iron Le Creuset cookware (5) £20 - £30 

 
43 

Good value antique/vintage brass lot - 14 items £30 - £50 

 
44 

The Beatles - boxed collection of 17 Studio Recordings CD’s £25 - £40 

 
45 

Reginald Green (1884 - 1971) The Star Inn, Alfriston, Sussex 
28cm x 20cm- signed and titled in pencil 

£15 - £20 

 
46 

Large 1950’s/1960’s “Tattis” Potato Crisp advertising tin £15 - £25 

 
47 

Tray of interesting small antique/vintage items (20) £30 - £50 

48 Collection of antique mugs and jugs (7) £20 - £30 

 
49 

Large collection of approximately fifty various gents and ladies watches, clocks and parts £50 - £80 

 
50 

18thC mahogany open armchair with tapestry seat £25 - £35 

 
51 

Vintage album of postcards together with a collection of vintage loose postcards many of 
Bristol interest, together approximately 200 cards 

£50 - £80 

 
52 

Collection of various vintage magnifying glasses and loupes (9) £25- £35 

 
53 

Collection of vintage paper knives including Oriental, Scandinavian, Waterford, Advertising 
(8) 

£20 - £30 
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54 

Interesting collection of contemporary metal figures including heavy bronze monkey, 
painted bronze chimpanzee, large and small white metal elephant, cast tortoise and a pair 

of bronzed metal candlesticks decorated with monkeys (7) 
£40 - £60 

 
55 

Large framed signed limited edition abstract print (31/275), coastal scene with building set 
high on a cliff top, 54cm x 40cm 

£20 - £30 

 
56 

Large and varied collection of over 40 vintage desk top items £30 - £50 

 
57 

Good quantity of vintage drawing instruments and rulers etc including some advertising £25 - £35 

 
58 

Matching pair of Royal Worcester “Lavinia” covered tureens £10 - £20 

 
59 

Large pair of vintage hand painted Fesano Italian pottery pitchers, a vintage glazed storage 
jar and a large vintage glazed flagon (4) 

£ 20- £30 

 
60 

Low Victorian upholstered open chair on original casters £25 - £35 

 
61 

Good vintage complete faux leather cased Backgammon set with original bakelite counters 
and die together with another cased set (2) 

£20 - £30 

 
62 

Collection of vintage binoculars, some cased (10) £25 - £40 

 
63 

Fine Art Deco “Bell” china 20 piece “Crinoline Lady” square plate tea set £20 - £30 

 
64 

Impressive 18thC English bible box with hinged lid, overall chip-carved decoration in 
Gothic tracery, moulded edge, 30cms x 25cms x 14cm, replaced lock with key & hinges. 

£100 - £150 

 
65 

Large architectural abstract painting depicting the many famous building of Bath in 
architectural abstract form, oil on board, 75cm x 50cm 

£20 - £30 

 
66 

Vintage onyx chess set and board, board 34cm x 34cm, King 8cm £20 - £30 

 
67 

Regency rosewood tea caddy (a.f) £20 - £30 

 
68 

Antique carriage lamp in original condition, 40cm £40 - £60 

 
69 

Parcel of vintage advertising tins including Jacobs, Huntley, Quality Street £15 - £20 

 
70 

Antique wooden storage chest, 47cm H, 48cm W, 47cm D £25 - £35 

 
71 

Pair of matching 19thC French cobalt blue, gilt and floral painted vases, 15cm, (one a.f.) £30 - £40 

 
72 

Collection of large cut-glass bowls (3) £15 - £20 

 
73 

Parcel of vintage advertising tins (21) £20 - £30 

74 
Large collection of antique and vintage bibles, prayer books including two white metal 

religious plaques 
£25 - £35 

 
75 

Well painted and highly detailed vintage impressionist streetscape painting, oil on canvas, 
60cm x 50cm 

£30 - £40 
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76 

Complete Victorian Hinks oil lamp with twin Duplex burners converted for electricity, 
55cm 

£60 - £80 

 
77 

Group of vintage Murano art glass birds, some with original labels (5) £25 - £35 

 
78 

An original vintage Stuart crystal wooden packing crate £10 - £15 

 
79 

Vintage glass domed anniversary clock (needs new suspension spring) £15 - £30 

 
80 

Regency style occasional pedestal table, 60cm H, 68cm W, 53cm D £35 - £45 

 
81 

Large profusely decorated Eastern brass jardiniere/planter, 23cm diameter £20 - £30 

 
82 

Large art glass abstract figure modelled as a swan, possibly Murano, 36cm tall £25 - £40 

 
83 

An interesting parcel of mixed antique/vintage small items £25 - £35 

 
84 

Fine set of mahogany cased Aitken Brothers decorative silver-plated fish cutlery together 
with matching cased fish servers with silver ferrules 

£30 - £40 

 
85 

After Eugen von Blaas 1895 - “The Venetian Flower Seller” and another, charming pair of 
coloured lithograph prints, heightened in white, with matching 1960’s frames, 

52cm x 30cm (2) 
£30 - £50 

 
86 

Victorian mahogany writing slope, some losses, locking with key, 46cm x 26cm £25 - £35 

 
87 

Collection of 89 vintage and collector thimbles together with three storage units £35 - £50 

 
88 

Decorative antique carved stone bowl - 23cm diameter, 15cm high £25 - £35 

 
89 

A veritable parcel of interesting antique/vintage items (60+) £35 - £45 

 
90 

Regency style low occasional tilt-top table with pie-crust edge, 50cm H, 60cm diameter £25 - £40 

 
91 

Vintage silver plate cutlery - six various cased sets (6) £20 - £30 

 
92 

large quantity of vintage table knives including sets £20 - £30 

 
93 

Set of three large matching antique silver plated lidded serving dishes together with an 
antique silver-plated muffin dish (4) 

£25 - £40 

 
94 

Two vintage bugles and a vintage horn (3) £15 - £25 

 
95 

Dunster, Somersetshire lithograph (after Nicholas Pocock), S. Griffiths Tovey 1845, 35.5cm 
x 26.5cm and set within antique birds-eye maple frame 

£40 - £60 

 
96 

Varied collection of vintage cigarette lighters (20) £20 - £40 

 
97 

Very large and varied collection of vintage badges and patches: £25 - £40 



Page 6 | 22 

 

 
98 

Collection of vintage knives (15) £20 - £30 

 
99 

Large and attractive vintage silver-plated butlers tray in the Georgian manner with foliate 
decoration, pierced sides and gadrooned border, 47cm x 36cm 

£20 - £40 

100 Vintage lacquered Japanese style three tier corner wotnot, 66cm tall £10 - £20 

 
101 

Good collection of vintage brassware including chamber sticks and a hand bell £25- £35 

 
102 

Collection of railway related books, pamphlets, GWR memorabilia including screwdriver, 
tickets, seal, button etc 

£20 - £30 

 
103 

Quality vintage Beaver Fur black bowler hat - size 6.75 £25 - £35 

 
104 

Collection of decorative vintage art glass (7) £25 - £35 

 
105 

Derek Wier - Pleasing mixed media impressionist painting, “Park Street, Bristol”, 50cm x 
33cm, mounted and framed 

£35 - £50 

 
106 

19thC Tunbridge walnut dome-top sewing box and contents £50 - £70 

 
107 

Vintage Girl Guide knife together with fourteen other various antique and vintage multi-tool 
knives (15) 

£30 - £40 

 
108 

An interesting early photograph album of Indian topographical interest and with some 
good military content - approx. 110 photographs 

£ 35- £45 

 
109 

Collection of various antique and vintage pen knives (20) £30 - £40 

 
110 

Edwardian Sheraton style shell inlaid oval tray on a later tripod base £20 - £40 

 
111 

A good early 20thC presentation brass mounted Tiger oak smokers cabinet with fitted 
interior (ceramic tobacco jar minus lid), locking with key 

33cm wide, 29cm tall 
 

£35 - £45 

 
112 

Special Edition litre bottle of Cointreau from the 1990’s, Edouard Cointreau version in 
original presentation tin (similar available from internet sites at c.£150.00) 

£40 - £60 

 
113 

Rare 1970’s vintage litre bottle of VAT 69 Scotch Whisky, boxed (similar available from 
internet sites at c.£280) 

£70 - £90 

 
114 

Collection of various antique and vintage wooden boxes (10) £20 - £30 

 
115 

Antique coloured engraving “Intemperance” after T. Stothard RA, Engraver W, Chevalier, 
within gilt antique style frame, framed 50cm x 40cm 

£20 - £30 

 
116 

Collection of antique and vintage coloured glassware including Mdina and Murano (12) £25 - £35 

 
117 

Collection of religious items including prints, figurines, rosaries etc £10 - £20 

 
118 

Collection of Royal memorabilia items dating from 1902 (16) £20 - £30 



Page 7 | 22 

 

 
119 

Brewrania collection £10 - £15 

 
120 

18thC North Country oak ladder back chair together with a Victorian ornate spindle back 
chair (2) 

£15 - £25 

 
121 

Masonic interest: collection of vintage photographs, regalia, books, calendars, token and 
four clay smoking pipes 

£25 - £40 

 
122 

Collection of three vintage wall mirrors- the largest diameter is 33cm (3) £15 - £25 

 
123 

Large quantity of fine 19thC Coal port tea ware including tea cups, breakfast cups, plates, 
saucers, teapot, sugar bowl, tea bowl, sandwich plates etc 

£30 - £50 

 
124 

Collection of vintage ceramic teddy bears - about 23cm tall (5) £15 - £30 

 
125 

“Phantoms and the Ark Royal” by Philip E. West - large Primary limited edition print 
(23/100) signed by the artist and also by pilot Lt. Cdr. David Braithwaite – 

framed 81cms x 61cms 
 

£50 - £75 

126 
Vintage photography portfolio contained within two folders and containing many early 

photographs of cars, aircraft, Cities etc 
£15 - £25 

 
127 

A collection of Royal mail mint stamps and other stamps the equivalent of about 225 first 
class stamps and probably face value of up to £300 

£100 - £150 

 
128 

Philatelic interest: three stamp albums containing a good quantity of British and World 
stamps together with an album of First Day Covers (4) 

 
£30 - £50 

 
129 

Good Victorian red leather gilt tooled jewellery box with silk and velvet pocket watch 
compartment interior 

£45 - £65 

 
130 

Classic 1960’s retro bedroom chair £10 - £15 

 
131 

A banana box containing a very large quantity of mixed jewellery £25 - £45 

 
132 

An exceptionally large quantity of vintage knitting, sewing, haberdashery stock £25 - £40 

 
133 

A good antique Falcon Ware matching six-piece ceramic toilet set with colourful Bluebird 
transfer print decoration including large jug and bowl and his n’ hers potties! (6) 

£25 - £40 

 
134 

Large transfer printed stoneware jar £10 - £15 

 
135 

Pleasing pair of ebonized gilt framed Victorian watercolour paintings -river scenes with 
sailing boats - 45cm x 22cm 

£25 - £40 

 
136 

A harlequin ten-piece collection of art deco period silver plated bachelor’s tableware 
consisting of matching coffee pots and hot water jugs, matching teapot and hot water jug, 

other pots, matching cream and sugar and serving tray (10) 
£35 - £45 

 
137 

Large collection of vintage Royal memorabilia ephemera including postcards, newspapers, 
magazines, Christmas and gift books etc 

£20 - £30 

 
138 

A late 19th century Chinese Canton famille rose vase converted to a table lamp upon a 
hardwood base the vase consisting of four panels, two of which are painted with domestic 

scenes and two with exotic birds, butterflies and flowers, vase is 25cm tall 
£40 - £60 
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139 
 

An original large comical hand coloured copper engraving of Masonic satirical interest: 
Anecdote Maconnique (A Masonic Anecdote) Publ. by H. Humphrey, London 1786, with 

two further antique engravings verso 52cm x 48cm 
£30 - £50 

 
140 

Good vintage travel trunk/coffee table £15 - £20 

 
141 

Pair of vintage green glass bowls, an art glass bowl, a red glass bowl, a large bristol blue glass 
vase and a smaller blue glass vase (6) 

£20 - £30 

 
142 

Good collection of vintage and antique copperwares more than 10kg (14) £35 - £50 

 
143 

Philatelic interest: A collection of stamps in six albums (6) £30 - £50 

 
144 

A tray of mixed vintage and antique cutlery including carving set, pickle forks, jam spades, 
butter knives etc 

£20 - £30 

 
145 

A large, bright and pleasing impressionist work, oil on canvas, a reflective view of Pulteney 
Bridge, Bath - 67cm x 48cm 

£20 - £30 

 
146 

Collection of vintage cigarette cards within four frames (4) £15 - £20 

 
147 

Antique rosewood writing box £20 - £30 

 
148 

An original art deco period bronze table lamp with cast iron weighted base together with an 
art deco copper companion set (2) 

£25 - £35 

 
149 

An interesting parcel of mixed vintage and antique brassware items (20) £25 - £40 

 
150 

Vintage/retro folding stool/steps £10 - £20 

 

 

5-minute break 
 

 

Lot Description Estimate 

151 
Good vintage West German “Tempus Fugit” mahogany cased Westminster chimes mantel 

clock in good working order and with key £30 - £40 

 
152 

Large Wedgwood Jasperware footed bowl and jug (2) £20 - £30 

 
153 

Vintage Luxo magnifying angle poise lamp in good working order £20 - £30 

 
154 

Good collection of mixed kitchenalia including ceramic rolling pins, moulds, pans, cleaver etc £20 - £30 

 
155 

GWR interest: large framed and signed limited edition print (40/850) of the Great Western 
Railway locomotive “Caerphilly Castle” - 56cm x 40cm 

£20 - £30 

 
156 

Collection of Folio Society books all with slip-cases (16) £30 - £45 

 
157 

Collection of vintage male vanity including straight razors, safety razors, blades, clippers etc £30 - £50 

 
158 

Collection of stamps and first day covers £20 - £40 
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 159 
19th century circular plaster relief bust plaque of a young woman within a turned oak 

frame – 45cm diameter £40 - £60 

 
160 

Victorian mahogany carved dressing table swing mirror £20 - £30 

 
161 

Collection of vintage smoking pipes, cigarette cases, ashtrays etc £20 - £35 

 
162 

Kitchenalia: large collection of vintage enamel wares £25 - £35 

 
163 

Antique carved oak wall barometer £15 - £25 

 
164 

Antique oak barley twist wall barometer £15 - £25 

 
165 

Juliet Greaves 1982 - Original framed watercolour of Georgian Buildings, quite possibly 
Bradford-on-Avon, 55cm x 17cm 

£10 - £20 

 
166 

Good vintage black angle poise desk lamp with heavy cast iron base in good working order £20 - £30 

 
167 

Large figure of William Shakespeare a.f (43cm) together with three further figurines in the 
same style (4) 

£10 - £20 

 
168 

Collection of vintage ceramic dog figurines (8) £25 - £35 

 
169 

Good collection of vintage boxwood folding rules mainly Rabone (12) £35 - £50 

 
170 

Large 19thC mahogany swing mirror £25 - £35 

 
171 

Two antique shooting sticks (2) £20 - £30 

 
172 

Beatles, John Lennon and Wings: 5 albums and six singles (11) £15 - £25 

 
173 

Four large vintage Wedgwood commemorative mugs (4) £10 - £15 

 
174 

Large collection of vintage woodworking and other tools £25 - £40 

 
175 

An interesting large framed oil on board “Hamlet Act III Scene I” - 70cm x 50cm £15 - £20 

 
176 

Very large and interesting collection of vintage ephemera covering a wide range of 
subjects 

£25 - £40 

 
177 

Large antique treacle glazed stoneware drinking water flagon, 42cm tall £20 - £30 

 
178 

Large vintage hanging pendant glass lamp shade with original fixings £15 - £20 

 
179 

Large collection of railway related books £20- £30 

 
180 

Good vintage Ercol plate rack £15 - £20 
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181 

1950’s/1960’s vintage Atomic Sputnik 50 slot record holder £10 - £20 

 
182 

Decorative Indian silver-plated fruit bowl together with a large collection of vintage silver-
plated table wares 

£20 - £30 

 
183 

Collection of vintage shells £10 - £15 

 
184 

Collection of vintage silver-plated trophy cups and goblets £15 - £20 

 
185 

“The Hypæthral Temple at Philæ” called the Bed of Pharaoh. David Roberts (1796-1864) - 
a large framed print of the 1848 publication 

-framed 65cm x 60cm 
£25 - £35 

 
186 

Collection of vintage compasses £20- £30 

 
187 

Very considerable quantity of good quality vintage cutlery £35 - £50 

 
188 

Very large collection of vintage rocks and crystals £20 - £40 

 
189 

Large collection of mixed vintage jewellery £20 - £40 

 
190 

Vintage bird cage and stand £10 - £20 

 
191 

Complete example of a British Railways (Great Western Railway pattern) hand 
lamp,"BR(W)" stamped to side of case and light Red, amber and blue filters. 

£50 - £70 

 
192 

Good antique glazed stoneware flagon, 32cm tall, “C. Barker, Great Western Hotel, 
Swindon” 

£30 - £50 

 
193 

Original 1950 cast iron railway wagon plate of Swindon interest -14T B3127 £15 - £25 

 
194 

Six various vintage cased cutlery sets: coffee spoons, tea spoons, dinner knives, tea knives, 
cake forks etc (6) 

£20 - £30 

 
195 

“An Ancient Custom” Edwin Long 1876, framed coloured engraving, 37cm x 27cm £20 - £30 

 
196 

Large vintage leather satchel £15 - £20 

 
197 

An interesting mixed collection of vintage carved wooden wares (15) £20 - £40 

 
198 

Collection of vintage whistles: trench, police, GWR, ARP etc (9) £25 - £35 

 
199 

Good vintage Booths China five-piece h’ordeuvre dishes set within a circular lacquered tray £20 - £30 

 
200 

Vintage occasional oak stretcher table together with similar style upholstered footstool (2) £15 - £25 

 

 
201 

Mixed tray of vintage and antique ceramics £25 - £35 

 
202 

Quantity of good quality Elkington Plate cutlery - 30 matching pieces £10 - £20 
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203 

History of the Royal Air Force - Mint Stamp Collection £10 - £20 

 
204 

Interesting mixed box: slide rules, rulers, thermometers, callipers, drawing equipment, 
microscope etc 

£20 - £30 

 
205 

Eugene James Tily (and others) after Francis Wheatley R A., eight framed and signed 
coloured stipple engravings - framed 61cm x 50cm (8) 

£40 - £60 

 
206 

Large Victorian ceramic jelly mould together with a collection of vintage/antique ceramic 
and glass jelly moulds (7) 

£20 - £30 

 
207 

An impressive matching pair of vintage Neoclassical style table lamp bases with matching 
shades, 92 cm tall 

£35- £55 

 
208 

Large and interesting collection of books recording the transactions of the Bristol & 
Gloucestershire Archaeological Society dating back to the 1920’s 

£20 - £30 

 
209 

An impressive large antique German pewter lidded stoneware drinking stein depicting 
three various biblical warriors, 38cm tall 

£30 - £50 

 
210 

Art Deco period wall mirror £10 - £20 

 
211 

Large collection of mixed vintage jewellery £20 - £30 

 
212 

Good antique Walker & Hall silver plated 10” tazza together with a similar walker and Hall 7” 
tazza (2) 

£20- £30 

 
213 

Gents vintage mechanical watches- Kered, Dugena, Rotary, Junghans, Avia, Sekonda (6) - 
some working, some as found 

£35- £55 

 
214 

Ladies vintage mechanical watches (10) - mostly working, some as found £30 - £50 

 
215 

Good matching pair of antique gilt picture frames 38cm x 27cm currently housing amateur 
watercolour paintings (2) 

£15 - £25 

 
216 

Collection of Gents vintage chronograph and similar watches - all as found (8) £40 - £60 

 
217 

Collection of vintage silver-plated wares £30 - £40 

 
218 

Good parcel of vintage Masons Ironstone Blue “Fruit Basket” dinner and tea table ware (63 
pieces) 

£30 - £50 

 
219 

Box of vintage records £10 - £20 

 
220 

Edwardian inlaid oval occasional table together with a pair of similar period chairs (3) £15 - £20 

 
221 

Impressive pair of large antique spelter figures each depicting a native and a rearing stallion 
- 42cm tall 

£30 - £50 

 
222 

Iconic vintage retro Metamec Star Burst copper and wooden wall clock in good working 
order 

£45 - £60 

 
223 

Large vintage Russian lomonosov porcelain tiger figurine, 29cm long £10 - £20 

 
224 

Early 20thC ladies umbrella with intricate carved duck head handle (a.f beak) £15 - £20 

 
225 

Rembrandt van Ryn (1606-1669) "A Girl with a Broom" Framed Print 56cm x 45cm £10 - £15 
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226 

An odd bunch of wooden handle items including walking sticks, golf clubs, a brass crook and 
a brewer’s measure stick 

£15 - £25 

 
227 

A silver mounted antique walking cane together with four other antique walking sticks (5) £10 - £20 

 
228 

Oak framed 19thC embroidered sampler, well worked with alphabetical, numerical and 
pictorial detail, 40cm x 30cm 

£30 - £50 

 
229 

Well more than 1000 vintage brass threepenny bit coins £40 - £60 

 
230 

Matching pair of walnut contemporary occasional tables (2) £15 - £20 

 
231 

Good Victorian cut glass collection: claret jug, decanter and water jug (3) £25 - £40 

 
232 

A large impressive contemporary enamelled glass serving plate £10 - £20 

 
233 

Two antique bibles £15 - £20 

 
234 

Collection of Coalport and Doulton collector plates -Susan Neale’s old country Crafts -  in 
wooden surrounds with certificates (6) 

£10 - £20 

235 
 

A Fine framed very early Victorian Valentine dated 14th February 1839 with hand painted 
flowers, lovers knot and prose 

£30 - £50 

 
236 

An unusual vintage Oriental table lamp, of heavy solid wood construction, hand painted with 
prunus flowers and set on a carved hardwood base, 60cm tall 

£25 - £35 

 
237 

A very similar lamp painted with birds and flowers, 58cm tall £25 - £35 

 
238 

A considerable quantity of vintage nib pens and nibs £20 - £30 

 
239 

Collection of vintage paint kettles for studio, prop, shop or display (5) £20 - £30 

 
240 

Good sized antique oval oak and studded copper bound planter on oak stand, 50cm wide, 
60cm high 

 
£30 - £50 

 
241 

Large vintage yellow ground lidded ginger jar, 25cm tall £15 - £20 

 
242 

Vintage Luxo magnifying angle poise lamp in good working order £20 - £30 

 
243 

A complete Aladdin no 23-oil lamp £20 - £30 

 
244 

Automobilia collectables: car badges AA, RAC etc, books etc £25 - £35 

 
245 

Large antique print - Italian lakes scene - set within a period walnut frame - 67cm x 45cm £25 - £35 

 
246 

Collection of ornately framed photographs (8) £15 - £25 

 
247 

Collection of dolls (5) £20 - £30 

 
248 

A silvered contemporary art nouveau style wall mirror £10 - £15 
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249 

Collection of vintage/antique decorative ceramic and glass items etc £20 - £30 

 
250 

Good 19th century oak and brass bound stick stand of barrel form, 58cm high £40 - £60 

 
251 

Matching set of six vintage Webb green glasses wine glasses (6) £10 - £20 

252 Collection of matching vintage Hutschenreuther porcelain - 31 pieces £20 - £30 

 
253 

Collection of signed antique stipple engravings (7) £20 - £30 

 
254 

Antique British Railways Guard’s lamp in nice condition and complete with burner, stamped 
G. Polkey, Birmingham 

£25 - £35 

 
255 

Christine Russell, signed limited edition print (16/500) “Bottle with Oranges” 
- framed 64cm x 54cm 

£20 - £30 

 
256 

Matching pair of antique British Railways, Western Region lamp complete with Sherwood 
burners (2) 

£25 - £40 

 
257 

Great Western Railway Company circular wall plaque, 29cm diameter £10- £20 

 
258 

GWR cast Iron wagon plate -Engineering Dept No 406 £10 - £20 

 
259 

Large antique GWR locomotive cab pressure gauge, 7” diameter £30 - £40 

 
260 

Very large antique copper rivet seam planter for garden, kitchen or logs 
-70cm diameter, 50cm high 

£100- £150 

 
261 

An original mid 20thC GWR ceramic tea mug in fine condition £15 - £25 

 
262 

Three original GWR enamel tea mugs together with a collection of GWR marked cutlery (14) £35 - £45 

 
263 

Two vintage British Railways drivers/station masters caps and a vintage BR souwester (3) £20 - £30 

 
264 

An antique stoneware flagon of Farringdon interest and another of Bridgend interest (2) £25 - £40 

 
265 

Caroline Downey - Framed print “Sweet Smelly Dreams” - framed 46cms x 46cms £20 - £30 

 
266 

An original vintage Britvic Pineapple ice bucket (a Del Boy special!) £25 - £35 

 
267 

A collection of wicker picnic hampers (3) £15 - £30 

 
268 

Early F W Warne: Collection of Beatrix Potter children’s books (21) £20 - £40 

 
269 

2 full bottles of Martell VS fine Cognac, one boxed (2) £15 - £30 

 
270 

Vintage pine shelves, 95cm high, 90cm wide £20 - £3 

 
271 

Collection of over thirty vintage 1960’s salesman’s examples of different wood veneers 
useful for restorations 

£10 - £20 
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272 

Very fine pair of large cut-glass ships decanters together with a smaller pair of mushroom to 
cut glass decanters (4) 

£20 - £30 

 
273 

Rare and collectable Whisky: A boxed, 70cl full bottle of Glendullan Limited Edition natural 
cask strength single malt Scotch Whisky (retailing at anything up to £499!) - a staggeringly 

high cask strength of 62.43% - a rare dram indeed. 
£100- £150 

 
274 

Collection of five matching pieces of Stuart decorative clear glassware together with a heavy 
clear glass vase etched with flying geese (6) 

£15 - £25 

 
275 

Sally Gaywood, 20thC, (sister of David Shepherd) - Oil on board of a young woman seated 
on a stool, signed lower right, 25cm x 17cm 

£40 - £60 

 
276 

Very large vintage glass footed Comport dish, 22cm tall, 26cm diameter together with a 
modern Dartington Glass footed bowl (2) 

£15 - £20 

 
277 

Good collection of vintage/antique ceramic figurines including Staffordshire, a Cockatoo and 
a Mid 20thC Crinoline lady (6) 

£15 - £25 

 
278 

Large vintage clear glass vase (38cm tall) together with a very tall and slender vintage green 
glass stoppered vase (64cm tall) (2) 

£15 - £25 

 
279 

Contemporary wooden painted model of a sailing boat, 32cm tall £10 - £20 

 
280 

Nest of four vintage carved hardwood occasional tables £10 - £20 

 
281 

Vintage Coinage: more than 500 post Victorian copper pennies (4.75kg) £20 - £40 

 
282 

Vintage Coinage: more than 200 Victorian copper pennies (1.72kg) £20 - £40 

 
283 

Vintage coinage: about 125 English half crowns (1.73kg) £20 - £30 

 
284 

Vintage coinage: about 180 English florins (2.02kg) £20 - £30 

 
285 

An interesting and varied box of framed artworks (15) £25 - £35 

 
286 

Vintage coinage: about 630 English sixpences (1.8kg) £25 - £40 

 
287 

Vintage coinage: over 500 English shillings (2.85kg) £20 - £40 

 
288 

Vintage coinage: over 500 English shillings (2.86kg) £20 - £40 

 
289 

Bound collection of WWII period “Flying” magazines in four volumes £10 - £15 

 
290 

Vintage mahogany sewing table and contents £20 - £30 

 
291 

Three vintage wooden carvings of birds of prey (3) £10 - £15 

 
292 

Very large vintage British Ensign cloth flag - approx. 270cm x 130cm £15 - £25 
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293 

Rare mid-20thC German “Mauthe” classic retro ceramic wall/kitchen clock in excellent 
condition and good working order and with fitting key 

£30 - £40 

 
294 

Two very large antique butchers knives and other carving cutlery £ 15- £20 

 
295 

“The Old George Inn” Norton St. Philip - an original signed etching by E. Sharland - one of 
only 250 

£20 - £30 

 
296 

Four cased sets of vintage binoculars (4) £10 - £20 

 
297 

Collection of various vintage/antique opera glasses (8) £20 - £30 

 
298 

Interesting mixed tray of brewania items including corkscrews, openers, miniature leather 
cased hip flask, other hip flasks etc 

£20 - £30 

 
299 

Fine mid- Victorian mahogany Pembroke table with fluted column legs and original castors 
table 96cm x 100cm 

£50 - £80 

 

We will be taking a short break before continuing the auction  

Approximately 30 minutes 
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Lot Description Estimate 

 
300 

WWI 1918 Ottway cased brass military gun sighting telescope (Patt G 327Y) £40 - £60 

301 WWII era British military camp bed £10 - £20 

302 Vintage Royal Military Police cap badge / shoulder titles / buttons (6) £15 - £25 

303 WWII ARP whistle within charming leather case £10 - £20 

304 Collection of vintage RAF / VTR patches + 2 sweetheart brooches (12) £15 - £25 

305 Mounted pair WWI medals - 16447 GNR S H Deacon R.A £20 - £40 

306 
WWII era military monocular with broad arrow stamp together with military style Kershaw 6 

x 30 binoculars No2 mk1 in leather case 
£25 - £40 

307 
WWII medal set, to include 4 campaign stars and all accompanying paperwork + 

badges/patches + pay book -  2018236 Sgt F A Giddings R.E 
£30 - £50 

308 
Framed WWI honourable discharge certificate - Pte. George Albert Stephens, 23rd London 

Regiment 
£10 - £20 

309 Two vintage military pocket watches marked with broad arrow - one a.f £40 - £60 

310 Good bright pair of WWII medals with ribbons £15 - £25 

311 Cased French Army Strategic Ocean Force medallion £15 - £25 

312 Vintage British Navy cap (Small men’s) £20 - £30 

313 Nice collection of 7 vintage enamelled military pin badges (7) £15 - £25 

314 Collection of vintage Red Cross medals / badges etc (15) £10 - £20 

315 WWII era Royal Inniskilling cap badge together with Royal Irish regiment cap badge £20 - £30 

316 Replica German WWI Iron Cross £10 - £20 

317 Mixed lot of vintage military items - badges, tags, patches, ribbons etc … £10 - £20 

318 
Box full of mixed vintage military to include trench art, ephemera, postcards, hessian bag, 

torch, wall plaques etc (16) 
£20 - £30 

319 7 vintage military regimental badges…  tank corps, ATS etc (7) £15 - £25 

320 WWI Princess Mary tin with original Christmas card £20 - £30 

321 Good Victorian Mahogany and brass trinket box with gilt monogram and original key £20 - £30 
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322 Fine large and ornate set of Elkington Plate Victorian fish servers £30 - £50 

 
323 

The Shorthorn Society of Great Britain Prize Medal, silvered, the obverse featuring a 
portrait bust of H.M. King George V, Patron, the reverse engraved within wreath ‘Awarded 
J T Nickels at Shropshire and West Midland Show 1921”, in John Pinches, London, case of 

issue, fine 

£30 - £50 

324 
The Shorthorn Society of Great Britain Prize Medal, silvered, the obverse featuring a 

portrait bust of H.M. King George V, Patron, the reverse engraved within wreath ‘Awarded 
J Tetley Nickels at R.A.S.E Show 1926”, in John Pinches, London, case of issue, fine 

£30 - £50 

325 
The Southern, Midland and Welsh Shorthorn Breeders Association sterling silver medal by 

J.A. Restall, un-named, in case of issue, 60.4g, fine 
£40 - £60 

326 Very fine pair of ornate matching silver-plated berry serving spoons, 23cms £25 - £35 

327 A collection of interesting and decorative vintage trinket and pill boxes (15) £25 - £40 

328 
Good antique French brass carriage clock in good working order and with double ended 

brass key, 11 cm tall 
£45 - £65 

329 
Shipping/desktop interest: good early 20thC P & O Line S.S. Corfu brass, enamel and 

phenolic rotating perpetual desk calendar 
£30 - £40 

 
330 

A Fine Victorian ruby glass multi-faceted double ended silver mounted scent 
bottle/vinaigrette, 14cm 

£ 45- £65 

331 Antique ivory, silver, brass and leather sovereign purse, French patent marks £25 - £40 

332 
19thC highly decorative French bevelled glass bronze watch holder stand jewelry casket 

display box, 8cm x 8cm 
£55 - £75 

333 
Collection of vintage/contemporary white metal tableware: set of four matching table 

weights and four various napkin rings 
£10 - £20 

334 Good complete example of a circa 1890 silver plated figural standing pig vesta case £25 - £35 

335 Ornate vintage white metal nurse’s belt and buckle £20 - £30 

336 
Interesting oriental antique bronze snuff box with gilt decoration, an antique tortoiseshell 

and silver inlay snuff box in the form of a casket (foot missing) and an antique inlaid 
papier mache snuff box (3) 

£45 - £65 

337 
Fine antique white metal silk lined chatelaine/ finger ring purse together with a smaller 

similar white metal leather lined purse engraved with a swallow (2) 
£35 - £45 

338 Contemporary trinket box containing 12 sets of vintage cufflinks £20 - £35 

339 
A hand painted vintage Japanese bamboo fan together with two other decorative vintage 

fans (3) 
£15 - £20 

340 Pair of vintage Chinese smoking pipes hand painted enamel on copper (2) £10 - £20 
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341 
A charming Victorian orange banded agate and silver letter seal with “Heart & Arrow” seal 

together with an antique white metal desk seal with “M.P.” seal (2) 
£45 - £65 

342 
Excellent vintage Rotary 15 jewels Swiss made nickel cased pocket watch in good working 

order 
£20 - £30 

343 Good vintage black face military pocket watch with luminous hands in good working order £25 - £35 

344 Vintage Incabloc pocket watch in good working order £10 - £15 

345 19thC ivory notebook with white metal mounts (a.f.) £25 - £35 

346 
Antique pierced brass tray together with a collection of antique items: pickle fork, pair fish 

servers, telescopic toasting fork, two bread forks, letter opener, corkscrew and grape 
scissors (10 items) 

£30 - £40 

347 Good cased antique silver plated three-piece cruet set (lacking one spoon) £25 - £35 

348 Ornate Victorian silver-plated egg cup stands with six matching cups and spoons £35 - £45 

349 Victorian silver plated four bottle cruet (a.f. one bottle) £20 - £30 

350 
A good pair of vintage silver-plated sauce boats, with gadrooned borders, shell mounted 

hoof feet and leaf capped scroll handles 
£25 - £35 

351 
Rare 19thC heavy lead casket celebrating the Prince Regent, the octagonal lid with Prince 

of Wales feathers knop, with interior liner, the main body raised with further Prince of 
Wales feathers, 13cm high, 11cm wide, 8cm deep 

£40 - £60 

352 
A vintage Geoffrey Baxter for Whitefriars glass textured Bark coffin vase, tangerine colour 

with clear base, 13cm tall, perfect 
£35 - £55 

353 Interesting antique highly decorative pierced copper lidded pot- pourri vase, 9cms tall £30 - £40 

354 
Interesting collection of vintage swimming related medals, mostly boxed, some Army 

relevance (10) 
£30 - £50 

355 
Mason’s Ironstone over-sized cider mug, very fine example c.1820 with flower basket 

decoration in reds, blues and salmon-pink, serpent handle, blue mark of "Mason's" over a 
crown over "Patent Ironstone China". Height 12cm, diameter 12.5cm. 

£60 - £90 

356 
Job lot of vanity silver: brushes and mirrors including a three-piece matching set and a pair 

of bachelors brushes (11) 
£45 - £65 

357 Collection of vintage silver souvenir spoons of Weymouth Bowling interest, 186g (13) £55 - £75 

358 
Collection of antique silver and 9ct gold Albert watch chain fobs, all circa 1920 in fine 

condition and with crisp hallmarks, 80g, (8) 
£40 - £60 

359 Small antique 900 silver dish incorporating a 1917 Chilean silver coin, 8cms diameter, 55g £25 - £35 

360 Charming petite antique ornate silver letter opener, 14cms, Birmingham 1901 £15 - £20 

361 
Georgian silver and mother of pearl fruit knife Sheffield 1831 together with three similar 

Victorian knifes Birmingham 1874 & 1890 and Sheffield 1894 (4) 
£45 - £60 
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362 Two similar silver pill boxes together with an antique silver coin holder (3) £35 - £50 

363 
Viners Kings pattern silver handle carving set, two large silver handle serving forks and a pair 

of pistol grip silver handle tea knives (6) 
£20 - £30 

364 Good ornate Victorian octagonal silver muffineer sugar sifter, 113g, Birmingham 1896 £50 - £70 

365 
Good mid-Victorian silver pickle fork with carved bone handle, excellent marks, Sheffield 

1866 
£25 - £35 

366 
Fine and very ornate matching silver knife and fork set, 114g, crisp hallmarks for Sheffield 

1867 Martin Hall 
£40 - £60 

367 Collection of antique silver napkin rings including a pair, 129g (6) £35 - £50 

368 Collection of various antique silver mustard spoons, 76g (9) £30 - £40 

369 Three pairs of antique silver sugar nips (3) £20 - £30 

370 Pair of matching Victorian silver salt spoons, 41g, London 1874 £20 - £30 

371 
Very charming 19thC silver stamp/trinket lidded box with fleur-de-lys, floral and heart 

decoration, 4cms tall, variety of hallmarks marks 
£35 - £50 

372 Matching set of six bright cut Georgian silver tea spoons, 92g, London 1816 £30 - £45 

373 Collection of various antique silver tea and coffee spoons, some matching, 245g (20) £50 - £65 

374 Goldsmiths & Silversmiths Art Deco silver bowl, London 1938, 10cms diameter, 72.4g £35 - £50 

375 
Good bright cut silver early Victorian sugar shovel, George Unite, Birmingham 1858, clear 

cartouche, 20g 
£15 - £25 

376 Continental art deco period 935 silver cigarette case, 121.4g £30 - £40 

377 
Good decorative Georgian silver shovel with mother of pearl handle, William Pugh, 

Birmingham 1808 
£50 - £70 

378 Continental 835 silver: three small silver dishes, a pair and one other, 62.6g (3) £15 - £25 

379 
Fine 19thC Chinese open work silver vase upon a carved wooden base, silver weight 47.5g, 

a.f to carved base 
£30 - £40 

380 
Good Victorian silver cigarette box, uninscribed, Birmingham 1876, original leather base and 

cedar wood liners, 471g 
£90 - £115 

381 Engine turned floral motif silver hand mirror and two brush set, Birmingham 1953 (3) £25 - £35 

382 Good pair of silver tulip candlesticks upon turned hardwood bases, 13cm tall, London 1912 £30 - £40 

383 Georgian silver sugar tongs, London 1812, 31g £20 - £30 
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384 
An Edwardian silver pot pourri box, by William Comyns, of rectangular form, the pierced 

lid decorated with flowers and foliage and the sides with scrolls, flowers and lattice work, 
London, 1903, 37.5g, 5cm x 4cm 

£60 - £80 

385 
Large Art Deco engine turned silver cigarette case, Birmingham 1938, inscribed internally, 

204g 
£50 - £70 

386 
Vintage silver tea strainer and original glass drip bowl, unused condition and crisp marks 

(Strainer 49g) Birmingham 1943 
£25 - £35 

387 
Antique art deco silver four-piece cruet set, Birmingham 1924, complete with good original 

blue glass liners and spoons, silver content 118g 
£35 - £45 

388 Collection of various vintage and antique silver and glass vanity items, some a.f. (7) £25 - £40 

389 A modern silver gilt pill box together with a small modern silver photograph frame (2) £15 - £25 

390 Three various antique silver photograph frames (3) £25 - £40 

391 
Charming antique silver and Scottish agate sweetheart anchor brooch, 5cms long, good 

marks for Birmingham 1911 
£30 - £40 

392 
Vintage silver-plated bracelet with four different dog charms together with a collection of 

nine vintage white metal charm - some marked silver (10) 
£15 - £30 

393 
Vintage two piece geometric drop pendant and chain the lower section set with a brilliant 

round cut diamond (approx. 0.1ct), unmarked yellow metal, 2.4g 
£25 - £35 

394 A tray of vintage silver jewellery including chains, pendants, rings, bangle and earrings £35 - £45 

395 A mixed tray of vintage/antique jewellery £35 - £45 

396 
Vintage silver charm bracelet with twenty vintage silver charms together with a vintage four 

strand silver bracelet (2) 64g 
£40 - £60 

397 A good antique unmarked white metal buckle bangle, 36.3g £25 - £40 

398 
Vintage cased two strand simulated pearl necklace with silver clasp together with two pairs 

of matching earrings, one pair in 9ct gold (3) 
£25 - £35 

399 
Georgian 1825 18ct gold ring set with forty graduated seed pearls, central pearl missing, 

4.2g, size K 
£60 - £90 

400 
Fine antique 18ct gold pin brooch set with a central diamond flanked by eight seed pearls, 

5.5cm, 4.2g 
£75 - £100 

401 An antique 22ct gold wedding band, 3.1g, size J/K £65 - £85 

402 An antique 9ct rose gold signet ring in the form of a shield, ornate monogram, 4.1g, size F/G £40 - £60 

403 Vintage 9ct gold heart clasp bracelet, 15.1g £130- £160 

404 An ornate 9ct gold ring set with a single pearl, 2.3g, size M £25 - £35 

405 Fine ornate two-tone 9ct gold bangle set with three diamonds and six rubies, 15.6g £180 -£220 
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406 9ct gold Victorian mourning locket upon an antique 9ct necklace, 5.1g £45 - £65 

407 
Good pair of cased 9ct gold art deco engine turned hexagonal chain link cufflinks, Chester 

1924, 5.5g 
£50 - £70 

408 
Vintage silver and marcasite double anchor brooch, safety chain, Birmingham 1969 together 

with a Continental 935 silver and marcasite crescent brooch (2) 
£25- £40 

409 
Edwardian gold, seed pearl and turquoise figural brooch depicting three swallows, 

unmarked - probably 15ct - one seed pearl missing, 2.1g 
£30 - £40 

410 
Vintage silver mounted Waterford crystal pendant cross necklace, a vintage silver pendant 
set with a chrysoprase cabochon and a silver mounted amethyst crystal pendant all with 

sterling silver chains (3) 
£35 - £45 

411 Edwardian 15ct gold and seed pearl figural leaf brooch, 3.1g £40 - £60 

412 
Quality 1970’s silver jewellery collection all pieces by the same silversmith: openwork 

bangle with floral and pearl decoration together with four rings with light amethyst, dark 
amethyst, tiger eye and jade stone (5) 

£50 - £75 

413 Antique gold signet ring with Masonic insignia, size L/M, 7g £65 - £85 

414 Vintage 9ct gold five stone emerald ring, size L, 2.5g £30 - £40 

415 Antique 9ct gold wedding ring, size 2.9g £35 - £45 

416 Good Edwardian fancy 9ct rose gold gate bracelet with heart clasp and safety chain, 12.3g £140- £170 

417 Collection of six various vintage 9ct gold rings, 15.3g (6) £125- £150 

418 Tray of antique brooches (9) £35 - £50 

419 Antique 18ct gold wedding ring, size N, 3.1g £50 - £65 

420 Pair of engine turned antique 9ct gold cufflinks, 4.6g £35 - £45 

421 Tray of antique/vintage silver and enamel brooches (10) £30 - £50 

422 Antique 15ct gold bar brooch, 4g £60 - £80 

423 
Antique 9ct rose gold bar brooch with a large pale stone within a crown claw setting (2.7g) 

together with an unmarked rose gold bar brooch (2.6g) and three antique silver bar 
brooches (5) 

£35 - £55 

424 A diamond set Edwardian 15ct gold bar brooch, 2.3g £35 - £50 

425 
Long vintage 9ct gold necklace with an Edwardian 9ct gold openwork drop pendant having 

a single teardrop amethyst stone, 10.2g 
£120- £140 

426 
A contemporary 9ct gold pendant set with a line of seven well matched diamonds (approx. 

0.35ct), 3g 
£45 - £65 
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427 Vintage 9ct gold engine turned hexagonal two-piece spring loaded x x x x x x x (?), 10g £80 - £120 

428 A Girlington Cricket Club 9ct gold and enamel brooch dated 1913, 4.7g £35 - £45 

429 An antique gold and enamel mourning locket £25 - £40 

430 A good antique 9ct gold triple belcher link bracelet with heart clasp and safety chain, 12.5g £140- £170 

 

Thank you for attending our auction 
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